NGO PELAND known

Bornin:
1997
Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT
2025 No
ITSASOKO
2024 AMA Yes
ITSASOKO
2023 AMA Yes
ITSASOKO
2022 AMA Yes
2021 DEUSTU No
2020 KAIKU Yes
2019 KAIKU Yes
2018 KAIKU Yes
2017 KAIKU No
2016 KAIKU No
2015 KAIKU No
2014 KAIKU No
2013 KAIKU No
2012 KAIKU No

INIGO PELAYO
ETXEBARRIETA

BARAKALDO 06-28-

IT-SASOKO AtAoMIUDA DE SAINZ

Times
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Times
Condition on
boat
Notown 1 1
Not own 4 12
Not own 4 14
Not own
Formed 12 4
Formed 8 10
Formed 2 14
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Clubs

11

10

12

10

| TSASC
AMA -
VIUDA
SAINZ

Clubs Number Best Wor st

48

75

40
79
59

19:58,60 22:24,42

20:00,72 23:08,20

20:06,88 21:39,84

20:12,72 22:02,16
19:41,28 22:20,80
19:56,76 22:25,70



